
Quiet-Flo Blower
With Built In Control. Two Options. Electronic Control or Air Switch.

• UL recognized

• Works with built in BWG controls 

• Small compact foot print

• Variable speed and wave modes

• Easy to install and service



Don’t Forget Unions
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BLOWER DESCRIPTIONS

2 OPTIONS TO CHOOSE FROM

DESCRIPTION Material 
No.

ELECTRONIC 
BUTTON & 

CAble

AIR  
BUTTON

LIGHTs HEATER pulse 
mode

wave 
mode

variable
speeds

purge  
mode

timer

Electronic (with heater) 8141-6320 90013 & 
25569

25750,
59007-V
& 59102

600W

Air Switch (with heater) 8141-6220 Refer 
Below

600W H,M,L

NEMA Plug (with heater) 8141-6020 600W on/off

Electronic (no heater) 8141-0320 90013 & 
25569

25750,
59007-V
& 59102

Air Switch (no heater) 8141-0220 Refer 
Below

H,M,L

NEMA Plug (no heater) 8141-0020 on/off

4

4

4

4 4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

OPTION With electronic control 90013

Electronic Control Options

OPTION WITH AIR SWITCH

Works with Air Buttons

Plastic flat – 13082-XX

Plastic raised – 13083-XX

Plated Metal flat – 18082-XX

Plated Metal raised – 18083-XX

Plated plastic flat – 13085-XX

Plastic flat 1⁄2 threads with ring on bottom – 13070-XX

Plated plastic flat with ring on bottom – 13071-XX

Plastic flat with loop on bottom – 52110025XXX

Reduce 
Speed

LightBlower 

Increase 
Speed 

1⁄8 x 1⁄4 Red Vinyl Tubing 500 ft. 
Part Number: 63016

Air Button 
Part Number: 13070

Material No: 42170 
Description: C/V 1⁄4 lb

Material No: 42172 
Description: C/V 3⁄32 lb

Material No: 42225 
Description: C/V 1⁄4 lb Hose SPG

Material No: 42230 
Description: C/V 3⁄32 lb Hose SPG

Material No: 42235 
Description: C/V 1⁄4 lb x 1" slip

Material No: 42240 
Description: C/V 3⁄32 lb x 1" slip

Material No: 42175 
Description: 1.5" Slip blower  
quick disconnect

Note: All Quiet-Flo blower with material numbers starting with 8141-XXXX are US Patent No. 8,137,802.


